IFHA700cczahtN

B=:

. SfIskCylinder Head
. BIEHSAM EFI
. &]IJValve Train

. SEL{#Cylinder

. it Camshaft

6. i E=iEFCrankshaft Piston

7. HiHfECrankcase

8. BfihfE=Crankcase Cover

9 {EENFEF Transmission
10. REEENZEHMiddle Drive Gear
11. B&&EClutch
12. #a4iae, $ X Shiftcam & Fork
13. JLilIZROil Pump

14. EBEEEfIZR Starter

15. FHEEIEE(ATVIER) Manual Starter Assy

16. fi{EBHlGenerator
17. 7IKZRWater Pump

v A W N =



SiIkCylinder Head

FS wms

1 P007G001220A0200
2 PJ00000912017000
3 P007000123010000
4 BGB70-M6x20

5 BGB70-M6x20

6 BGB5787-M6x12

7 PJO0O000906010100
8 P007000123410000

R Z TR

SEELEE
ORI 71.5%3
A=

N7 BEESLBETM6 % 20

M7 FBEESLIRETM6 %20

NAIE=EREM6x12
{EEE6x12x1.5

A

Parts Name and
Specification

Cylinder Head assy
O-Ring 71.5x3
Cover,Intake Valve

Hexagon Socket Head Cap
Screws M6x20

Hexagon Socket Head Cap
Screws M6x55

Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x12
Aluminum Washer 6x12x2

Camshaft End Cover



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

PJO0000912012500

P007000120120000

PJO0O000906003400

BGB70-M6x50

PJO0O000908020300

BGB901-M8x45-B

P010000391300000

P003000110020000

PJO0O000912011400

BGB70-M6x130

PJO0000906010200

BGB70-M6x115

BGB70-M6x25

PJO0000912014200

P007000123020000

P010000333000000

BGB70-M6x55

BGB70-M6x40

O/ %418 18.7x 2.45
S5 M9x1.25%x109

HMEBE10x19x%2

A7 AEESLIRETM6 x50

EFH10x16

TELIZFEMB %45 (FREE
)

KiREREE
NI S
OF/Z3+1813.4x2.35

N7 RBEIESLIRET
M6x130

fEEE6x12x2

7 A EIESCIRET
M6x115

A7 FAEESLEBETMO % 25

O/ 4TE32.7%3.1
*HFSI )=

X1£ZE(NGK DCPRTE)
M7 AEEESLIZETM6 % 55
W7 AEESLIZETM6 x40

10

O-Ring 18x2.4
Cylinder Bolts M9x109
Washer 10x19x2

Hexagon Socket Head Cap
Screws M6x50

Pin,Dowel 10x16
Stud M8x45(Sus)

#N/A
Small Peep Hole Cover
O-Ring 13.4x2.35

Hexagon Socket Head Cap
Screws M6x130

Hexagon Socket Head Cap
Screws M6x40

Hexagon Socket Head Cap
Screws M6x115

Hexagon Socket Head Cap
Screws M6x25

O-Ring 32.7x3.1
Cover,Exhaust Valve
Spark Plug Ngk Dcpr7E

Cover,Cylinder Head



‘ 13
AN 15 EEHSEH EF

FRIEHS I EFI

Fs wmS

1 P010000391300000
2 P007000124050000
3 P007C00165300000
4 PJO0O000906003500
5 P004C00164300000
6 BGB70-M6x20

7 P0O07C00164000000
8 P010000391500000
9 BGB9074.4-M4x8
10 P010000167010000
11 PJO0O000907300800
12 P007C00124010000
13 P0O07C001241A0000

L]

R ZR
IKEIERkES
HSEFELE
ESHEE (25377439)
HE6x12x2
IS RRE e RE 1T

M7 FEESLRET
M6x20

TSHEEMG (D46-4)
HSIRE/ENIERER
(28086011)

HEWRETMA <8

TMAPEHR

IRETHRIEIE 050 ~
@70

Parts Name and Specification
Water Temperature Sensor
Seal,Intake-Tube
Fuel Injector (25377439)
Washer 6x12x2
Permanent Seat II,Fuel Injector

Hexagon Socket Head Cap
Screws M6x20

Throttle Body Assy (D46-4)
Temperature/Pressure Sensor

Cross Recessed Pan Head Screw,
Single Coil Spring Lock Washer
Assemblies M4x8

Press Plate, Temp

Hose Clamp Assy $50 ~ 70

Intake-tube joint

Intake-Tube Assy



14 PJ0O0000929000400 EEIE07x09%8 4 Bushing ¢7x@9x8

15 BGB897-M6x32 BELAZEMG % 32 4 Stud M6x32
16 BGB6177-M6 I263M6 4 Nut M6
16

5[] Valve Train

g2
SIJValve Train

Fs wms X ER & Parts Name and Specification
1 P007000147110000 *HSI] 3 Intake Valve

2 P007000147210000 *HES] 2 Exhaust Valve

3 P007000147030000 HSIJ8RE 3 Spring,Intake Valve

4 P007000147040000 HESI J582E 2 Spring,Exhaust Valve

5 P007000147020000 Sl R EE 5 Valve Spring Seat

6 P007000147050000 *EHERNF 5 Valve Stem Seal

7 P007000147070000 S IR 5 Retainer,Valve Spring

8 P007000147130000 S8k 10 Valve Lock Keeper

9 P0070001441A0000 *HSEEHES T (26) 1 Intake Valve Rocker | (26)

10 P0070001443A0000 *IHSIEEEEI (27) 1 Rocker Arm li (27) ,Intake



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

P0070001444A0000

P0070001442A0000

P007000144030000

P007000144040000

P007000144050000

PJO0O000912010700

BGB70-M6x20

PJO0O000906040100

SELFCylinder

FS wmS

1 P0070001207A0100
2 PJ00000908020400
3 P007000120110000
4 PJ0O0000906003400

*HESIEEEST (29)
*HESIEBEA T (28)
*HSIEE

* SRR I

* SRS I
OFSZ4IE9% 2

7 BEIESLIRET
M6x20

SEAZEVE12.5%34%0.4

FR3ZZFR
*SELSLE R
EfIHH12x16
SETIRF M9Ix1.25x39

HE10x19x2

Exhaust Valve Rocker I (29)
Exhaust Valve Rocker I (28)
Intake Valve Rockershaft
Exhaust Valve Rockershaft I
Exhaust Valve Rockershaft I
O-Ring 9x2

Hexagon Socket Head Cap
Screws M6x20

Wave Washer 12.5x34x0.4

Parts Name and Specification
Gasket,Cylinder Head
Pin,Dowel 12x16

Cylinder Bolts M9x38.5

Washer 10x19x2



10

11

12

13

14

15

P0070001211A0000
PJO0000912017500

P007000120090000

P007000110120000

P007000110180000
P004000110070000
BGB70-M6x40

PJO0000908020600
P007000145080000

P007000145300000

BGB70-M6x25

&g smCamshaft

it Camshaft

*SEEE
* O£ 105.7x 2.8
* SERZRTI R

SEIiRtE
M10x1.25x109

Silizie
M10x1.25%x115

=p3!

W7 AEESLIRETM6 x40

EAIHH14x16

KSR HE
IKE=RES

ABEHSLIRETM6 x 25

Cylinder Body Assy
O-Ring 105.7x2.8

Gasket,Cylinder Base

Cylinder Bolts M10x1.25x109

Cylinder Bolts M10x1.25x115

Pipe Clamp IT

Hexagon Socket Head Cap
Screws M6x40

Pin,Dowel 14x16
Gasket,Tensioner
Tensioner Assy.

Hexagon Socket Head Cap
Screws M6x25



WS
P007000141110000

P0070001431A0000

P007000143020000

P0070001452B0000

P0040001451B0000

BGB9074.14-M6x16

P007000141000000

iEZEEHFCrankshaft Piston

X &R
* W
IERTMENEEREE

* IEAT4%5&M7-6.35-
126

PSS ER
PSR EIR
HEEHEM6x16

CACHERA

BT

#i2 Parts Name and Specification

Camshaft

Camshaft Sprocket Assy
Timing Chain M7-6.35-126

Timing Chain Guide
Timing Chain Tensioner Guide

Hexagon Head Bolt And Plain
Washer Assemblies M6x16

Camshaft Assembly

iEZ=jEfFCrankshaft Piston

#i= Parts Name and Specification



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

P007000132000001

P004000133220000

P004000133230000

P004000133250000

P004000133260000

BGB894.1-35

PJO0000906000700

BGB5783-
M10x1.25%40

PJ00000912012000

BGB276-6307

P007000131010000

P0070001311A0000

P007000131020000

P007000131070000

P004000110230000

P003000110240000

P0070001331A0000

P0040001332A0000

BGB1096-B5x12.4

PJO0000904021000

PJO0000906030400

BGB276-6305

BGB276-6304

PJO0000911012100

P004000130010000

V R BB
FEESE

FEEMEEER

SR
GBI
i MR 035
HE10x32x5

VAV:=D 0
M10x1.25x40

O ZIE16%3
#h7%6307
*EEE
*EEEM
*EZEH
EEEHEE
BEHIRE

BEER
FEihES
FEMNIICES
§##B5x12.4
BREFM18x 1
1FREEB
%6305
%6304
SHET20x30%7

FEE

—_

Crankshaft Assy
Driving Gear,Balance Shaft

Locating Plate,Balance
Gear,Outer

Buffer Spring,Balance Gear
Spacer Pin,Balance Gear
Circlip For Shaft ¢35
Washer 10x32x5

Hexagon Head Bolts
M10x1.25x40

O-Ring 16x3
Bearing 6307

Piston

Piston Ring Set
Piston Pin
Circlip,Piston Pin
Bushing,Sealing Ring
Sealing Ring

Balance Shaft Assy
Balance Driven Gear Assy
Key B5x12

Hexagon Nut M18x1
Tab Washer A
Bearing 6305
Bearing 6304

Oil Seal 20x30x7

Key



phihFECrankcase

pimfECrankcase

FsS wmS

1 P0070001110A0000
2 PJ00000908020500
3 BGB5787-M6x30

4 P0070001120A0001
5 BGB5787-M6x40

6 BGB5787-M6x85

7 BGB70-M8x40

R &R &

AREES GRS 1
ER7E9x12x 16 2
TNEIE=HIREM6 %30 19
R ERS 1
NEEZEIRIEM6x40 4
7NEIE=HIEEM6 %85 1
W7 AEESLIRETM8 x40 | 3

Parts Name and
Specification

Right Crankcase Assy
Pin,Dowel 9x12x16

Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x30
Left Crankcase Assy

Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x40
Hexagon flange bolts M6x85

Hexagon Socket Head Cap



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

PJO0000906020300

BGB5787-
M10x1.25%x16

P004000156500000

PJO0000912012300

P004000110130000

BGB5787-M6x16

P004000113210000

P004000113220000

PJO0O000912013800

BGB276-16010

PJO0O000911012200

BGB893-80

P012000365500000

BGB9074.14-M6x16

PJO0O000908020300

P004000113310000

BGB5789-M6x32

BGB5789-M6x40

BGB276-62012Z

PJO0O000911011200

P004000110320000

BGB5787-M6x12

fEE10x16x 1

NEIEEEIRE
M10x1.25%16

HUERRAES
Of/Z:IE18%2.4
HHEER
NEE=HIZEEM6x16
HNE A EE
L S
OF/Z£1#E29.6x 2.4
16010
SEEF35%65%9

FLAEGE 4= 080
EISRES
AEIZEM6x16
EfIEH10x16
BassinExsE
INEIE=MHEEM6 %32
INAEE=HIZEEM6 x40
#6201 2Z
HEF12x32%6

X ENR
NAE=TEIRIEM6 x 12

Screws M8x40

Copper Washer 10x16x1
Reverse Switch

Plug,Oil Level

O-Ring 18x2.4

Press Plate,Main Shaft Bearing
Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x16
Wet Clutch Case Cover
Gasket,Wet Clutch Cover
O-Ring 29.6x2.4

Bearing 16010

Oil Seal 35x65x9

Circlip For Hole 80
Sensor,Gear Indicator

Hexagon Head Bolt And Plain
Washer Assemblies M6x16

Pin,Dowel 10x16

Shield Bracket,Clutch
Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x32
Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x40
Bearing 62012Z

Oil Seal 12x32x6

Press Plate,Bracket Oil Seal

Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x12



ghiffEECrankcase Cover

Bi#4=Crankcase Cover

Fs WS R B #E  Parts Name and Specification
1 P004000114010000 Vil [} 1 Stator Case Cover

2 P004000114020000 ERERLR 1 Gasket, Stator Case Cover

3 BGB5787-M6x30 NAIE=MmIREM6x30 9 Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x30
4 P004000110080000 57 1 Cable Clamp I

5 PJ00000908020300 EfIH10x16 2 Pin,Dowel 10x16

6 BGB5787-M6x40 NEE=MHIFEEM6x40 4 Hexagon Flange Bolts M6 x40
7 P003000115040000 EaREEL 1 Drain Plug,Clutch Cover

8 P003000115030000 RE 1 Damper

9 P004000110040000 ETFLIPIR 1 Stator Wire Guard Plate

10 BGB5787-M6x12 INAAZEIREMEXx 12 2 Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x 12



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

BGB276-60/28
PJO0000911011300

P002000931170000

BGB819.1-M5x12

P003000110020000
PJO0000912011400
P0040001151A0000
P004000115110000
P004000115120000
BGB5789-M6x32
P0040001152A0000
P004000115230000
BGB5789-M6x25
BGB5789-M6x 16
BGB93-6

BGB5789-M6x50

Hh7#60/28
JHES28x52%8.5

TERIE HES AR

TFETKIZETMS x 12

IMRFLEE

O Z£i13.4%x2.35
EAREEAS
BEaRSEEEHE I
BoREEERNEI
INAEZEIEEM6 %32
BAREES
HoEEERHE
FNAAZEIEEME % 25
NAIE=HEIEEME % 16

SHEEHE| 06

NEIE=MIEEM6 x50

(ETNZR G (E. FlHZESE)Transmission

Bearing 60/28
Oil Seal 28x52x8.5
Press Plate,Qil Seal

Cross Recessed Countersunk
Head Screw M5x12

Small Peep Hole Cover
O-Ring 13.4x2.35
Cover,Clutch,Inner
Seal,Clutch Inner Cover 1
Seal,Clutch Inner Cover II
Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x32
Cover,Clutch,Outer
Seal,Clutch Cover

Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x25
Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x16
Spring Washer ¢6

Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x50




10

11

12

wS

P004000222010000
BGB276-6203

BGB276-6006

P003000211060000

PJO0O000912013500

PJO0O000911011400

P004000222600000

BGB276-6202

BGB276-6203DLA8

P004000223040000

P004000222800000

BGB276-6303

R &R

e
#6203

ih7%6006

IRFBCVTIIE
026x042x14.7

OfzZ+E26.1x2.4

SHEF42%x55%8

LR

3h76202

ih7#6203DLAS

RISEAZ RS

Xf&ama s

1h7%6303

=
==1

Parts Name and
Specification

Transmission Main Shaft
Bearing 6203

Bearing 6006C3

Secondary Cvt Bushing

O-Ring 26.1x2.4
QOil Seal 42x55x8

Transmision Countershaft
Assy

Bearing 6202
Bearing 6203Dla8

Tooth Shaped Chains For R
Gear

X Driveshaft Assy

Bearing 6303



t[ElEEh FEGMiddle Drive Gear

REEE R FiMiddle Drive Gear

FsS wS

1 P004000112110000
2 BGB276-6305

3 P003000931160000
4 BGB819.2-M8x25
5 BGB5787-M8x30

6 PJO0000906002200
7 PJO0000904021400
8 P004000224010000
9 P004000224020000

10 BGB276-63/22

A3 ETR

X7 EE

1h7%6305

X7 EE AR

+FIETLIRETM8 x 25
TNEIE=HIEEM8 %30
Blp26x338x(0.1 ~0.6)
IREFM22x 1
ERNHE

MEHERE

ih7%63/22

Parts Name and
Specification

X Shaft Bearing Block
Bearing 6305

Press Plate, X Shaft Bearing
Block

Cross Recessed Countersunk
Head Screw M8x25

Hexagon Flange Bolts M8x30
Spacer 26x38x(0.1 ~0.6)
Hexagon Flange Nut M22x1
Driving Bevel Gear

Driven Bevel Gear

Bearing 63/22



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

P004000111120000

BGB276-6207

PJO0O000911011600

P0040002243A0000

PJO0000906003200

BGB6187.2-M16

PJO0000912017300

BGB9074.14-M8x30

P004000111110000

P004000111140100

P004000224040000

BGB276-6205

P0040002242A0000

PJ00000906001400

BGB6187.2-M14

P003000111130000

PJO0O000911012300

Ea&aClutch 4

B&82Clutch

PHEIRM60x 1.5
%6207
JHE30%x46%8
[RIREXT BSR4
#E16.5%x28x4

B HiEEM16x1.5

O/ Z%1E88%2.8

HEEEME %30

YRR
EUSEEEER(0.1 ~ 0.6)

YT

4H7%6205

EIENPR el

HE14.5%32x5

BHUREM14x1.5

PEIRAMS5

SHEF44x60x7

External Thread Nut M60x1.5
Bearing 6207

Oil Seal 30x46x8

Coupling, Rear Drive
Washer 16.5x28x4
Self-Locking Nut M16x1.5
O-Ring 88x2.8

Hexagon Head Bolt And Plain
Washer Assemblies M8x30

Y Shaft Bearing Block
Spacer(0.1 ~ 0.6),Bevel Gear
Y Driveshaft

Bearing 6205

Coupling, Front Drive
Washer 14.5x32x5
Self-Locking Nut M14x1.5
External Thread Nut M55

Oil Seal 44x60x7




FS wmS 33 £=1 I8 Parts Name and Specification

1 P0040002114A0000 * RN AES 1 Hub Assy,Clutch

2 P0040002111A0000 *EEHRES 1 Assy,Wet Clutch

3 P0040002113A0000 ;‘fﬁﬁéﬁ%@ﬂé@ﬁ 1 Clutch One Way Bearing Assy
4 PJ00000904021400 *IEFM22x 1 1 Hexagon Flange Nut M22x1
5 P0040002116A0000 * KRB EREE 1 Primary Sheave Assy.

6 BGB894.1-52 A= 052 1 Circlip For Shaft ¢52

7 PJ00000906001700 #FE19.2x35x3.2 1 Washer 19.2x35x3.2

8 PJO0000904020700 *IEFFM16x 1 2 Hexagon Flange Nut M16x1
9 P004000213000000 * CVTRZHEERM4 1 Cvt Belt

10 P004000212000000 KRR EE B 1 Secondary Sheave Assy

" R OEe BT Shiftcam & Fork

25
Y ™Ee, X Shiftcam & Fork
FS wmS &R #8 Parts Name and Specification

1 P004000232000000 T iREREMG 1 Drum,Shift



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

P004000231010000

P004000231020000

P004000231310000

P004000231070000

P004000231050000

P004000231060000

BGB894.1-12

P003000233150000

PJO0000906020700

P0040002321A0000

P0040002332A0000

PJO0000911011000

P004000114210000

P004000114220000

P004000110090000

BGB5787-M6x20

BGB5787-M6x30

PJO0000908020100

P002000233020000

BGB308-9.5

P004000233510000

P004000233520000

BGB894.1-12

PJO0O000906003000

PJO0O000906000800

P0040002336A0000

KX 1

735411

R4

RIZ58EE

HLi8EE

R AR RE
MR 01 2
TREM14x1.5%21

HRERRE14%21x1

N
7

TRIEIRAS

7

RISELEENS)
SAEF15%25%5
RIS

B NIEER
523l
NAEIE=MHIZEM6 %20
7NRIE=HEEM6x30
EfIEH8x 12

BEEEDAX 1

EKS09.5

HEE

SRR

M E 012
HE12.3%20% 1

HE12x26x1.2

FEEeEH

Shifting Fork I

Shifting Fork II

Shift Rail

Spring, R Gear

Spring,HI Gear

Spring Seat,Shift Rail
Circlip For Shaft 12
Hollow Bolts M14x1.5x21
Copper Washer 14x21x1
Shift Mechanism Assy
Fan Gear Shift Assy

Oil Seal 15x25x%5
Shiftshaft Cover
Gasket,Shiftshaft Cover
Cable Clamp II

Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x20
Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x30
Pin,Dowel 8x12

Spring 24x1

Steel Ball 9.5

Arm,Parking Brake
Shaft,Parking Brake Arm
Circlip For Shaft 12
Washer 12.3x20x1
Washer 14x21x2

Positioning Bolt Assy,Parking
Brake Arm



;B3R 0il Pump

;AR Oil Pump

s ®s HRER b pecitication.

1 P004000151100100 *HERAS 1 Oil Pump Assy

2 P004000151010100 IR 1 Gasket,Oil Pump

3 BGB5787-M6x40 NEIE=HIEEM6 x40 3 Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x40
4 P002000152030000 HLHE i8R 1 Oil Filter Strainer

5 P002000152040000 TEpg3EE 1 Filter Spring

6 PJ00000912014700 O/ Z4I/36x3.5 1 O-Ring 36x3.5

7 P002000111070000 HURMRES 1 Blind Nut,Oil Drainage

8 P003000152000000 *HLRIEERRES 1 Oil Filter

9 P003000152010000 Ria RSk 1 Filter joint

10 P004000151160000 TR MRS 1 Oil Pump Driven Sprocket



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

BGB894.1-11

P004000150030000

P0040001532A0000

PJO0O000906010300

P004000153010000

P0040001533A0000

P004000153030000

PJO0O000906010900

P004000153040000

BGB5787-M6x14

P0070001534A0000

P004000153020000

PJ00000906010400

BGB5787-M6x12

P0040001536A0000

PJO0000912010800

P004000153650000

AR SR 011
TRRIEBN SR
HEIREASA
V8 x 15%2
SHFLIZREME x 25
HEIREHEEB
SHFLIZEM14x1.5%28
BB 14x22x1.5

SHEZEFEM14x1.5%x50

NEBIEEZEIREM6 X 14
THENIREHESC
SHFLIEEM10%x 1.25%30

$EEE10x16% 1.2

TNEIE=HERIEM6 % 12

HIHEERZAM

OfZ£3E10x2.45

AERER

Circlip For Shaft 911

Chain,Oil Pump

Oil Tube Welding Assy A
Aluminum Washer 8x15x2
Bolts For Oil Tube M8x25

Oil Tube Welding Assy B

Bolts For Oil Tube
M14x1.5x28

Aluminum Washer 14x22x1.5

Bolts For Oil Tube
M14x1.5x50

Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x14

Oil Tube Welding Assy C

Bolts For Oil Tube
M10x1.25%x30

Aluminum Washer 10x16x1.2
Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x12

Pressure Regulating Valve

Assy,Engine Oil
O-Ring 10x2.45

Press Plate,Pressure
Regulating Valve



EBien) FE Starter

Hifczl) & Starter

FS wS

1 P004000245030000
2 P004000245040000
3 P121618937000000
4 P0040002440A0000
5 PJ00000906001100
6 BGB5787-M6x30

P004000312000000

&R
XUEXLAES
SUEA US4
RETIHAKBK 121618
BRNHES
HE25x39x 1
NAA=EIREM6 %30
CHNERATLERF

Parts Name and Specification
Starter Idler Gear

Idler Gear Shaft

Needle Bearing Kbk121618
Starter Disk Gear Assy

Washer 25x39x 1

Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x30

Starter Motor Assy



FHIFENEE(ATVIER) Manual Starter Assy 0

6
FhieshzE(ATViER) Manual Starter Assy

s s wcsm mm Pyl

1 P003000244100000 * S ManEe B4 1 Starting Driven Pulley

2 PJO0000912012000 OfZZEIE16%3 1 O-Ring 16x3

3 PJO0000906000700 BE10x32x5 1 Washer 10x32x5

4 BGB5783- VAV=:E Ll 1 Hexagon Head Bolts
M10x1.25x40 M10x1.25x40 M10x1.25x40

5 P004000246000000 Fhteasr st 1 Manual Starter

Hexagon Head Bolt And Plain

- V=P
6 BGBI074.14-M6x16 HERIEMOxT6 1 Washer Assemblies M6x16



HtEE 1 Generator

fiteB{lGenerator

Fs RS

1 P007G00311200000
2 P004000311100100
3 BGB9074.14-M6x30
4 BGB70-M5x12

5 P004000243100000
6 BGB93-8

7 BGB70-M8x 16

8 BGB93-5

R BT
EFEE
BFEE
AEIFEEM6%30
K7 AREIESLIRET
M5x12
EaEasRENtENE
=1
SHEHE0S
7 BENESLRET
M8x16
SHEHE QS

Parts Name and Specification
Generator Stator Assy
Generator Rotor Assy

Hexagon Head Bolt And Plain
Washer Assemblies M6x30

Hexagon Socket Head Cap
Screws M5x12

One Way Bearing Starter

Spring Washer ¢8

Hexagon Socket Head Cap
Screws M8x16

Spring Washer ¢5



7kIRWater Pump °

7KIZRWater Pump

FS wmS

1 P004000197000000
2 BGB5787-M6x45

3 BGB5787-M6x65

4 BGB5787-M6x16

5 P004000190070000
6 PJO0O000912013000
7 P004000190080000
8 PJO0O000907300300
9 P004000190050000

10 BGB5787-M6x20

11 PJO0000912014300

12 P004000190060000

13 PJOO000907100300

14 P004000110060000

R ZTR
IKERERH

INEIEE=EIRE
M6 x45

NARA=ERE
M6x65

INABIE=EIRE
M6x16

KED (&REIT)
O $4E20.7x2.6
FTAHKE

IRETHIRILHED 020 ~
®32

ROk

INAE=EIRE
M6x20

O Z$jEl33.4%x2.4
KET (&AEhNLH)
SEMEREE(910)

EkI

Parts Name and Specification

Water Pump Assy

Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x45

Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x65

Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x16

Water Pipe II
0O-Ring 20.7x2.6

Hose,Cylinder, Water In

Hose Clamp Assy 920 ~ $32

Hose Joint,Cylinder,Water Out
Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x20

O-Ring 33.4x2.4
Water Pipe I
Clip (910)

Pipe Clamp I



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

PJO0O000906010100

P004000190090000

BGB5787-M6x20

P004000194110000

PJO0000912014500

BGB5787-M6x12

BGB93-6

{EHE6x12x1.5
TR

INEE=EIEE
M6x20

PiRSEE O L1
Of/=Z%134.2x2.5

NAIE=EIRE
M6x12

SHEEEE 06

Aluminum Washer 6x12x1.5

Cover,Thermostat

Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x20

Seal,Thermostat Cover

O-Ring 34.2x2.5

Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x12

Spring Washer 96



